Our quiet, lightweight and portable electric pump offers single and double
pumping capability. The 100% anti-backflow design helps to eliminate wasted
milk while the 9 suction levels help to customize mothers’ pumping experience
and simulate babies’ natural nursing rhythm.
	• Choose from 4 modes: Massage Mode, Multitronic Suction Mode, Suck Simulation Mode,
and Express Mode. Each mode offers 9 adjustable levels to match user preference.
	• LED display with touchscreen
	• Rechargeable lithium battery allows the pump to be portable
	• USB charging cable–can be supported by an AC adapter, computer or power bank
	• Anti-backflow design prevents blocked and wasted milk
	• Includes BPA-free milk bottles and storage bags
Medline Electric Breast Pumps
Make breastfeeding simple with easy-to-use pumps.
Kit Ordering Information
Item No. MDS68010 (includes all the following components)
	• 1 motor
	• 2 pump bodies
	• 2 bottles
	• 2 bottle nipples
	• 2 bottle lids/snap covers
	• 2 upper covers
	• 2 silicone rings
Item No. MDS68000 (includes all the following components)
	• 1 motor
	• 2 pump bodies
	• 6 bottles
	• 2 bottle covers
	• 2 upper covers
	• 2 bottle nipples
	• 6 bottle lids/snap covers
	• 4 cylinders/diaphragms
	• 2 silicone rings
	• 2 sets tubing
	• 4 duckbill valves
	• 4 pair flanges (21 mm, 24 mm,
28 mm, 32 mm)
	• 10 breast milk storage bags
	• 1 power cord (5 ft)
	• 1 USB line
	• 1 AC adaptor
	• 1 carrying case
	• 1 cooler bag
	• 1 ice pack
	• 1 user manual
	• 2 sets tubing
	• 4 cylinders/diaphragms
	• 4 duckbill valves
	• 2 pair flanges (24 mm, 28 mm)
	• 10 breast milk storage bags
	• 1 power cord (5 ft)
	• 1 USB line
	• 1 AC adaptor
	• 1 user manual
Medline Industries, LP   |   Three Lakes Drive, Northfield, IL 60093   |   1-800-MEDLINE (633-5463)
© 2023 Medline Industries, LP. All rights reserved. Medline is a registered trademark of Medline Industries, LP. MKT19W4523566 / e23618 / 250 / DP / 87
Manual Breast Pumps
These easy-to-use devices pump one breast at a time via a flange and manual
lever that creates suction. These pumps are light weight and smaller than
electric pumps and easily fit into a purse or carry-on for an outing or travel.
Need more information? Contact your Medline Representative,
visit medline.com or call 1-800 MEDLINE (633-5463)
Kit Ordering Information
Item No. MDS68020 (includes the following)
	• Pump settings: 2 Suction Modes
	• Flange size: 24 mm
	• 1 Bottle
	• 10 Milk storage bags
	• 1 duck bill valve
Accessories Ordering Information
Item Description Pkg. HCPC Code
MDS68100 7 oz/200 ml Milk Storage Bag 30/bx K1005
MDS68101* Flanges, Breast Pump, 21 mm 1 pr A4284
MDS68102* Flanges, Breast Pump, 24 mm 1 pr A4284
MDS68103* Flanges, Breast Pump, 28 mm 1 pr A4284
MDS68104* Flanges, Breast Pump, 32 mm 1 pr A4284
MDS68105 Bottles, Nipple Lids, Breast Pump 2 pcs A4285
MDS68106 Valves, Duckbill, Breast Pump 2 pcs A4649
MDS68107 Diaphragms, Breast Pump 2 pcs A9900 or
A9999
MDS68108 Tubing and Connectors, Breast Pump 2 pcs A4281
HCPC Code: E0602
*Only available for electric pump (MDS68010 and MDS68000)